表1  泛珠三角9个省区2008-2012年GDP增长率及人均GDP比较

	省份
	2008年
	2010年
	2012年

	
	GDP增长率
	人均GDP
	GDP增长率
	人均GDP
	GDP增长率
	人均GDP

	广东
	10.1%
	37588
	12.2%
	39978
	8.20%
	54095.38

	福建
	13.0%
	30255
	13.8%
	33106
	11.40%
	52961.77

	湖南
	12.8%
	17521
	14.5%
	19355
	11.30%
	51897.10

	海南
	 9.8%
	13361
	15.8%
	18760
	 9.10%
	32557.13

	四川
	 9.5%
	11008
	15.1%
	17289
	12.60%
	29627.08

	江西
	12.6%
	14727
	14.0%
	15921
	11.00%
	28851.34

	广西
	12.8%
	14786
	14.2%
	16576
	11.30%
	28053.91

	云南
	11.0%
	12809
	12.3%
	13687
	13.00%
	22262.58

	贵州
	10.0%
	 7264
	12.8%
	 9214
	14.00%
	19608.53


